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ate: 07/04/2021

Ref. No. :
RADAV CLUSTER ONLINE EXAM - April - May 2021
ONLINE EXAM TIME TABLE FOR F.Y.B.COM - SEM - Il (Regular / A.T.K.T)

Date Day ' Subjects Time
26/04/2021 | Monday Foundation Course - Il -2.00 pm to 3.00 pm
27/04/2021 | Tuesday Commerce - |l 2.00 pm to 3.00 pm
28/04/2021 | Wednesday | B. Economics- Il 2.00 pm to 3.00 pm
29/04/2021 | Thursday Business Communication - lI 2.00 pm to 3.00 pm
30/04/2021 | Friday Mathematical & Statistical Techniques - II 2.00 pm to 3.00 pm
03/05/2021 | Monday Environmental Studies - II 2.00 pm to 3.00 pm
04/05/2021 | Tuesday Accountancy & Financial Management - || 2.00 pm to 3.00 pm
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l RADAV CLUSTER ONLINE EXAM - April - May 2021

F ONLINE EXAM TIME TABLE FOR S.Y.B.COM - SEM - IV (Regular / A.T.K.T)

Date | Day Subjects Time

26/04/2021 | Monday | Foundation Course - IV 9.00 am to 10.00 am
27/04/2021 | Tuesday | Commerce - IV 9.00 am to 10.00 am
28/04/2021 | Wednesday | B. Economics - IV 9.00 am to 10.00 am

29/04/2021 | Thursday | Accountancy & Financial Management - IV | 9.00 am to 10.00 am

30/04/2021 Friday ] Financial Accounting and Auditing - Auditing | 9.00 am to 10.00 am

03/05/2021 Monday B. Law - Il 9.00 am to 10.00 am

04/05/2021 | Tuesday Advertising - Il 9.00 am to 10.00 am

WA )
5 R
EXam Convenor Vice-Principal

Scanned with CamScanner




RAMANAND ARYA D.A.V. COLLEGE

Managed By : UTTARI BHARAT SABHA (Regd.)
NAAC Accreditation : ‘A’ Grade
‘Best College Award' by University of Mumbai

Station Road, Datar Colony, Bhandup (East), Mumbai - 400 042.
® Tel. : 2566 6691 / 2566 2921 @ email : info@radav.org

Ref. No. : Date: 07/04/2021

RADAV CLUSTER ONLINE EXAM - April - May 2021

ONLINE EXAM TIME TABLE FOR T.Y.B.COM - SEM - VI (Regular / A.T.K.T)

Date Day Subjects Time
10/05/2021 | Monday Financial Accounting & Auditing IX (Fin. Accounting) | 9.00 am to 10.00 am
11/05/2021 | Tuesday B. Economics VI 9.00 am to 10.00 am
12/05/2021 | Wednesday | Commerce VI (H.R.M.) 9.00 am to 10.00 am
15/05/2021 | Saturday Financial Accounting & Auditing X - Cost Accounting | 9-00am to 10.00 am
17/05/2021 | Monday Indirect Tax (G.S.T) 9.00 am to 10.00 am
18/05/2021 | Tuesday Export Marketing Il 9.00 am to 10.00 am
19/05/2021 | Wednesday | Computer System & Application - Il 9.00 am to 10.00 am
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